Module No. Excitation Emission
Module 1 470nm 525nm
Module 2 523nm 564nm
Module 3 624nm 692nm
SmartReader™ Multimode Specifications
Ordering Information
Also Available:
* Use part number “-E” to indicate 240V input and specify
required plug type for UK, Europe, or Australia outlet.
Fluorescence
Reading Mode Top Reading
Excitation Light Source High Energy Xenon Flash Lamp
Detector Photo Multiplier Tube (PMT)
Detection Limit ≤ 1 pM
Wavelength Range EX: 200 - 1000 nm; EM: 270 - 850 nm
Included Filter Cartridges (EX / EM): 470 / 525nm; 523 / 564nm;
624 / 692nm
Linear Dynamic Range 6 logs
Luminescence
Detector Photo Multiplier Tube (PMT)
Detection Limit 15 amol / well
Linear Dynamic Range 6 logs
Crosstalk ≤ 0.005%
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Description
MR9620* SmartReader™ Multimode Plate
Reader, 115V
MR9620-AIM1 Automatic Injection Module, set of 1
MR9620-AIM2 Automatic Injection Module, set of 2
MR9610-SDP SmartDrop™ Accessory Plate
MR9620-PC SmartReader™ Multimode PC
Software (Research Version)
MR9620-CFR SmartReader™ Multimode PC
Security Software (FDA 21 CFR Part 11)
General Specifications
Measurement
Technologies